
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:35.33 527 F 15/07/23 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen  1

2:38.56 495 H 15/07/23 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen  1

2:40.62 476 H 10/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:41.29 470 H 20/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland UoAPS 1

2:42.92 456 H 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

2:43.63 450 F 10/02/24 ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024 Aberdeen  1

2:45.93 432 F 28/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

2:51.64 390 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

2:54.82 369 F 02/03/20 ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

2:57.74 351 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross  1

3:01.35 331 F 14/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh UoAPS 1

3:03.14 321 F 04/03/19 ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

3:13.15 274 F 29/04/18 University of Aberdeen International Open Aberdeen UoAPS 1

3:21.19 242 F 05/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

3:31.33 209 F 06/02/17 North District Age Group Championships 2017 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:45.93 432 F 28/04/24 Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024 Aberdeen  1

2:40.62 476 H 10/04/24 2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs Aberdeen UoAPS 1

2:42.92 456 H 08/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

2:43.63 450 F 10/02/24 ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024 Aberdeen  1

2:41.29 470 H 20/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland UoAPS 1

2:35.33 527 F 15/07/23 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen  1

2:38.56 495 H 15/07/23 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen  1

2:51.64 390 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland  1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:54.82 369 F 02/03/20 ND Age Group Championships 2020 R2 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

3:01.35 331 F 14/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh UoAPS 1

2:57.74 351 H 27/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross  1

3:03.14 321 F 04/03/19 ND Age Group Championships 2019 R2 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

3:13.15 274 F 29/04/18 University of Aberdeen International Open Aberdeen UoAPS 1

3:21.19 242 F 05/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

3:31.33 209 F 06/02/17 North District Age Group Championships 2017 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


